
Year: 2011
Month FIRE SERVICE AMBULANCE MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 32 107 155 294 294
FEBRUARY 29 88 108 225 519

MARCH 21 66 112 199 718
APRIL 34 84 116 234 952
MAY 25 110 166 301 1253
JUNE 31 107 181 319 1572
JULY 43 162 263 468 2040

AUGUST 52 162 268 482 2522
SEPTEMBER 34 113 171 318 2840

OCTOBER 37 92 143 272 3112
NOVEMBER 33 86 137 256 3368
DECEMBER 33 83 132 248 3616

Totals 404 1260 1952 3616
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